



PART#	DESCRIPTION	QTY		PART#	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	Ram & Pump Assembly	1		11	Lock Washer Ø8	4
2	Bolt M10x110	2		12	Nut M8	4
3	Lock Washer Ø10	5		13	Angle Base Feet	2
4	Frame Weldment	1		14	Sleeve	2
5	Ram Fixing Base Plate	1		15	Flat Washer Ø10	5
6	Steel Press Plate	2		16	Nut I	1
7	Bolt M10x16	3		17	Nut II	1
8	Working Plate	1		18	Upper Ram Fixing Plate	1
9	Support Rod	2		19	Gauge	1
10	Bolt M8x25	4		20	Seal Washer	1

